ADR291/ADR292
Rev. F | Page 2 of 20
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Connection Diagrams ...................................................................... 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

  ADR291/ADR292
Rev. F | Page 17 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage
Initial Accuracy
(±%)
Temperature
Coefficient Max
(ppm/°C)
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
ADR291ERZ 2.50 0.08 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR291ERZ-REEL7 2.50 0.08 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR291FRZ 2.50 0.12 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR291FRZ-REEL 2.50 0.12  15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8  2,500
ADR291FRZ-REEL7 2.50 0.12 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR291GRZ 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR291GRZ-REEL 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 2,500
ADR291GRZ-REEL7 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR291GRUZ 2.50 0.24  25 8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  98
ADR291GRUZ-REEL 2.50 0.24  25 8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  1,000
ADR291GRUZ-REEL7 2.50 0.24 25 8-Lead TSSOP RU-8 1,000
ADR291GT9Z 2.50 0.24 25 3-Lead TO-92 T-3 98
ADR292ERZ 4.096 0.07 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR292ERZ-REEL 4.096 0.07 8 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 2,500
ADR292FRZ 4.096 0.10 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR292FRZ-REEL 4.096 0.10 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 2,500
ADR292FRZ-REEL7 4.096 0.10 15 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR292GRZ 4.096 0.15 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 98
ADR292GRZ-REEL7 4.096 0.15 25 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8 1,000
ADR292GRUZ 4.096 0.24 25 8-Lead TSSOP RU-8 98
ADR292GRUZ-REEL7 4.096 0.15 25 8-Lead TSSOP RU-8 1,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.